
 
 
Northwest Alaska Coastal Parks - Climate Change Scenario Planning -  
Invited Participants  
 

Name  Affiliation/Location Email Address Signature 

    

Robert Winfree NPS-AKRO robert_winfree@nps.gov  

Don Callaway  NPS-AKRO don_callaway@nps.gov  

Nancy Swanton  NPS-AKRO nancy_swanton@nps.gov  

John Morris  NPS-AKRO john_morris@nps.gov  

Bud Rice NPS-AKRO bud_rice@nps.gov  

    

Jeff Mow  NPS-KEFJ jeff_mow@nps.gov  

Frank Hays NPS-WEAR frank_hays@nps.gov  

Jeanette Pomrenke NPS-BELA jeanette_pomrenke@nps.gov  

    

Nancy Fresco  UAF-SNAP nlfresco@alaska.edu  

Anna Schemper  UAF-SNAP aschemp@gmail.com  

Gary Kofinas  UAF gary.kofinas@alaska.edu  

Bob Gorman  UAF- Coop Ext. rfgorman@alaska.edu  

Corrie Knapp  UAF corrieknapp@yahoo.com  

Tara Callear  UAF taracallear@gmail.com  

    

Jim Lawler NPS-ARCN jim_lawler@nps.gov  

Jennifer Barnes NPS-FBX-Fire jennifer_barnes@nps.gov  

Linda Jeske  NPS-WEAR linda_jeske@nps.gov  

Peter Neitlich  NPS-WEAR peter_neitlich@nps.gov  

Ken Adkisson  NPS-BELA ken_adkisson@nps.gov  
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Jean Gamache NPS-AKRO jean_gamache@nps.gov  

Adrienne Lindholm  NPS-AKRO adrienne_lindholm@nps.gov  

Brooke Merrell  NPS-AKRO brooke_merrell@partner.nps.gov  

    

Lisa Rabbe  USACE lisa.a.rabbe@usace.army.mil  

Mathew Brody  USACE matthew.t.brody@usace.army.mil  

Paul Krabach  BLM pkrabach@blm.gov  

Tony DeGange  USGS tdegange@usgs.gov  

Sally Cox  AK-DCRA sally.cox@alaska.gov  

    

Sandy Tahbone Kawerak stahbone@kawerak.org  

John Chase  NWAB jchase@nwabor.org  

Ian Erlich Maniilaq ierlich@maniilaq.org  

Tony Weyioanna  Shishmaref-ECR tonyw@gci.net  

Walter Sampson  NANA walter.sampson@nana.com  

Wendy Loya 
 

TWS wendy_loya@tws.org  

Jim Stratton  NPCA jstratto@npca.org  
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